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Jahrgang 2007-2009
1 Amacker Nico (2008) 20.00

+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 10.00
+ Tissot Arnaud (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Sauthier Bastien (2007) 20.00

+ Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 10.00
+ Tissot Maxence (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Suchet Yannick (2007) 20.00

+ Baumgartner Marco (2007) 10.00
+ Vuichoud Clément (2008) 10.00

1 Zurfluh Colin (2007) 19.75
+ Torche Louis (2007) 9.75
+ Dominé Dylan (2007) 10.00

1 Trachsel Adrien (2008) 19.50
+ Brodard François (2008) 9.75
+ Buholzer Tom (2008) 9.75

1 Torche Louis (2007) 18.75
o Zurfluh Colin (2007) 8.75
+ Brodard François (2008) 10.00

1 Dominé Dylan (2007) 18.50
+ Amarelle Nolan (2009) 10.00
o Zurfluh Colin (2007) 8.50

1 Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 18.50
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50
+ Amarelle Nolan (2009) 10.00

1 Vuichoud Clément (2008) 18.50
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 10.00
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

1 Baumgartner Marco (2007) 18.25
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 9.75

1 a Tissot Arnaud (2008) 18.25
+ Wyssen Luca (2008) 9.75
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50

1 b Tissot Maxence (2008) 18.25
+ Buholzer Tom (2008) 9.75
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50

1 c Wyssen Luca (2008) 18.25
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50
+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 9.75

1 a Amarelle Nolan (2009) 17.00
o Dominé Dylan (2007) 8.50
o Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.50

1 b Brodard François (2008) 17.00
o Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50

1 Buholzer Tom (2008) 17.00
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50
o Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50

1 a Tuscher Esteban (2007) 17.00
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50
o Baumgartner Marco (2007) 8.50

1 b Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 17.00
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50
o Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Bärtschi David (2011) 20.00

+ Baillod Ilan (2011) 10.00
+ Cuenin Maxence (2011) 10.00

 
1 a Amstutz Giulio (2012) 19.75

+ Loperetti Diego (2012) 10.00
+ Beck Lenox (2012) 9.75

 
1 b Bärtschi Johann (2012) 19.75

+ Marti Theau (2012) 10.00
+ Pahud Svan (2012) 9.75

1 Emonet Arno (2011) 19.75
+ Putallaz Ethan (2011) 9.75
+ Stalder Jan (2011) 10.00

1 Wyss Dario (2011) 19.50
+ Sautaux Antony (2012) 9.75
+ Kisslig Illyan (2011) 9.75

1 Kisslig Illyan (2011) 18.50
+ Santos Ismaël (2011) 10.00
o Wyss Dario (2011) 8.50

1 Marti Theau (2012) 18.50
o Bärtschi Johann (2012) 8.50
+ Santos Ismaël (2011) 10.00

1 Stalder Jan (2011) 18.50
+ Putallaz Ethan (2011) 10.00
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50

1 Baillod Ilan (2011) 18.25
o Bärtschi David (2011) 8.50
+ Sautaux Antony (2012) 9.75

1 a Beck Lenox (2012) 18.25
+ Olloz Bastien (2012) 9.75
o Amstutz Giulio (2012) 8.50

1 b Cuenin Maxence (2011) 18.25
+ Dupertuis Lionel (2011) 9.75
o Bärtschi David (2011) 8.50

1 Dupertuis Lionel (2011) 18.25
o Cuenin Maxence (2011) 8.50
+ Jaquet Baptiste (2012) 9.75

1 a Olloz Bastien (2012) 18.25
o Beck Lenox (2012) 8.50
+ Loperetti Diego (2012) 9.75

1 b Pahud Svan (2012) 18.25
+ Jaquet Baptiste (2012) 9.75
o Bärtschi Johann (2012) 8.50

1 Sautaux Antony (2012) 17.25
o Wyss Dario (2011) 8.75
o Baillod Ilan (2011) 8.50

1 Jaquet Baptiste (2012) 17.00
o Pahud Svan (2012) 8.50
o Dupertuis Lionel (2011) 8.50

1 Loperetti Diego (2012) 17.00
o Amstutz Giulio (2012) 8.50
o Olloz Bastien (2012) 8.50

1 Putallaz Ethan (2011) 17.00
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50
o Stalder Jan (2011) 8.50

1 Santos Ismaël (2011) 17.00
o Kisslig Illyan (2011) 8.50
o Marti Theau (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Kisslig Noah (2013) 20.00

+ Fragnière Jules (2013) 10.00
+ Schmid Mark (2013) 10.00

 
1 Beck Silas (2013) 19.75

+ Thomet Florian (2013) 10.00
+ Golay Arjan (2013) 9.75

 
1 Mayor Matéo (2013) 19.75

+ Guibert Rémi (2013) 10.00
+ Maire Nolan (2014) 9.75

1 Loperetti Ryan (2013) 19.50
+ Regamey Mathieu (2013) 9.75
+ Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 9.75

1 Christen Adrien (2014) 18.50
+ Hostettler Nino (2013) 9.75
- Fauchère Pierre (2014) 8.75

1 Bolay Gaetan (2013) 18.50
o Golay Arjan (2013) 8.50
+ Fragnière Jules (2013) 10.00

1 Golay Arjan (2013) 18.50
+ Bolay Gaetan (2013) 10.00
o Beck Silas (2013) 8.50

1 Guibert Rémi (2013) 18.50
o Mayor Matéo (2013) 8.50
+ Schwab Robin (2014) 10.00

1 Maire Nolan (2014) 18.50
+ Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 10.00
o Mayor Matéo (2013) 8.50

1 a Regamey Mathieu (2013) 18.50
o Loperetti Ryan (2013) 8.50
+ Thomet Florian (2013) 10.00

1 b Schmid Mark (2013) 18.50
+ Dind Patrick (2014) 10.00
o Kisslig Noah (2013) 8.50

1 Dind Patrick (2014) 18.25
o Schmid Mark (2013) 8.50
+ Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 9.75

1 Hostettler Nino (2013) 18.25
o Christen Adrien (2014) 8.50
+ Fauchère Pierre (2014) 9.75

1 Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 18.25
+ Schwab Robin (2014) 9.75
o Loperetti Ryan (2013) 8.50

1 Fauchère Pierre (2014) 17.25
- Christen Adrien (2014) 8.75
o Hostettler Nino (2013) 8.50
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1 Fragnière Jules (2013) 17.00
o Kisslig Noah (2013) 8.50
o Bolay Gaetan (2013) 8.50

1 Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 17.00
o Maire Nolan (2014) 8.50
o Dind Patrick (2014) 8.50

1 a Schwab Robin (2014) 17.00
o Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 8.50
o Guibert Rémi (2013) 8.50

1 b Thomet Florian (2013) 17.00
o Beck Silas (2013) 8.50
o Regamey Mathieu (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Marti Theliau (2010) 20.00

+ Juillerat Mathias (2010) 10.00
+ Amstutz Luca (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Marti Thierry (2009) 20.00

+ Dubach Joel (2009) 10.00
+ Menoud Matt (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Petter Yanis (2009) 20.00

+ Zurfluh Elio (2009) 10.00
+ Pellaton Valentino (2009) 10.00

1 Suchet Maxime (2009) 19.75
+ Blatter Tobias (2009) 9.75
+ Amstutz Nico (2009) 10.00

1 Koller Marcel (2009) 19.50
+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 9.75
+ Oguey Lucas (2010) 9.75

1 Stoudmann Tim (2010) 19.50
+ Georges Mathias (2010) 9.75
+ Robert Kenny (2009) 9.75

1 Schnyder Lionel (2009) 19.00
- Moret Tristan (2009) 9.00
+ Michellod Maksymiliann (2009) 10.00

2 a Buchs Yanick (2009) 18.75
+ Bühler Denis (2009) 10.00
- Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.75

2 b Moret Tristan (2009) 18.75
- Schnyder Lionel (2009) 9.00
+ Juillerat Mathias (2010) 9.75

1 a Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 18.50
+ Michellod Maksymiliann (2009) 9.75
- Buchs Yanick (2009) 8.75

1 b Amstutz Luca (2010) 18.50
+ Delley Nathan (2010) 10.00
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50

1 c Amstutz Nico (2009) 18.50
+ Noirjean Lylian (2009) 10.00
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

1 d Blatter Tobias (2009) 18.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.75
+ Georges Mathias (2010) 9.75

1 Delley Nathan (2010) 18.50
o Amstutz Luca (2010) 8.50
+ Rodi Timéo (2010) 10.00

1 Gasser Gerrit (2009) 18.50
o Robert Kenny (2009) 8.50
+ Dupertuis Emile (2010) 10.00

1 Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 18.50
o Koller Marcel (2009) 8.50
+ Noirjean Lylian (2009) 10.00

1 a Menoud Matt (2010) 18.50
+ Rausis Maël (2010) 10.00
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50

1 b Oguey Lucas (2010) 18.50
+ Dupertuis Emile (2010) 10.00
o Koller Marcel (2009) 8.50

1 c Pellaton Valentino (2009) 18.50
+ Rodi Timéo (2010) 10.00
o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50

1 Zurfluh Elio (2009) 18.50
o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50
+ Rausis Maël (2010) 10.00

1 Dubach Joel (2009) 18.25
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50
+ Bühler Denis (2009) 9.75

1 Robert Kenny (2009) 18.25
+ Gasser Gerrit (2009) 9.75
o Stoudmann Tim (2010) 8.50

1 Bühler Denis (2009) 17.00
o Buchs Yanick (2009) 8.50
o Dubach Joel (2009) 8.50

1 Dupertuis Emile (2010) 17.00
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50
o Gasser Gerrit (2009) 8.50

1 Georges Mathias (2010) 17.00
o Stoudmann Tim (2010) 8.50
o Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50

1 Juillerat Mathias (2010) 17.00
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50
o Moret Tristan (2009) 8.50

1 a Michellod Maksymiliann (2009) 17.00
o Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.50
o Schnyder Lionel (2009) 8.50

1 b Noirjean Lylian (2009) 17.00
o Amstutz Nico (2009) 8.50
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50

1 a Rausis Maël (2010) 17.00
o Menoud Matt (2010) 8.50
o Zurfluh Elio (2009) 8.50

1 b Rodi Timéo (2010) 17.00
o Pellaton Valentino (2009) 8.50
o Delley Nathan (2010) 8.50


